AMPS
Filter Cartridges
� Polypropylene
BULLETIN AMPS
Page 1 of 4
WARNING! FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS AND/OR SYSTEMS DESCRIBED HEREIN
OR RELATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.
This document and other information from Clark-Reliance Corporation, its subsidiaries and authorized distributors provide product and/or system

A = AMPS002 D = AMPS020 G = AMPS200
B = AMPS004 E = AMPS050 H = AMPS400
C = AMPS010 F = AMPS100 J = AMPS700
Cartridge
ß=5000
Absolute
ß=1000
99.9%
ß=100
99%
A AMPS002 0.2 <0.2 <0.2 <0.2 <0.1
B AMPS004 0.45 0.4 0.2 <0.2 <0.1
C AMPS010 1. 0.8 0.4 <0.2 <0.1
D AMPS020 2. 1.9 0.8 <0.2 <0.1
E AMPS050 5. 3.8 1.4 0.4 0.15
F AMPS100 10. 7. 2. 0.5 0.25
G AMPS200 20. 13. 4. 1.8 0.35
H AMPS400 40. 22. 7. 3.2 0.8
J AMPS700 70. 52. 22. 15. 5.5
ß=20
95%
ß=10
90%

Water†
∆P
Gas
Efficiency
Air Flow
Rate
Cartridge
PSID @ 1
gpm/10 in
DOP
Efficiency
SCFM @
1 psid
A AMPS002 3.100 99.999+ 13
B AMPS004 1.000 99.999+ 25
C AMPS010 0.750 99.999 10
D AMPS020 0.300 99.999 34
E AMPS050 0.072 99.900 126
F AMPS100 0.031 93.500 320
G AMPS200 0.021 80.000 362

valves 1 and 2 to resume normal
filtration. Vent the vessel. Note the
decrease in pressure drop.
� Continue backwash cycles until the
pressure drop no longer decreases.
Change cartridges at about 35 psid
(2.4 bar).
� Note: Valves 3 and 4 could be
attached to the vessel’s dirty and
clean drains, respectively.
AMPS 004
Rating
AMPS002 = 0.2µm
AMPS004 = 0.45µm
AMPS010 = 1.0µm
AMPS020 = 2.0µm
AMPS050 = 5.0µm
AMPS100 = 10.0µm
AMPS200 = 20.0µm
AMPS400 = 40.0µm
AMPS700 = 70.0µm